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904,400.00
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1,832,150.00
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6,601,120.00
4,551,000.00
4,551,000.00
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40,000.00
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91,000.00
2,097,700.00

30,000.00

3,456,240.00
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2,832,300.00
762,400.00
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117,797.00
1,829,492.18
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9,869.88
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4,526,000.00
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255,500.00
86,000.00
2,080,730.62

27,400.00
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2,097,700.00

30,000.00

3,456,240.00

438,000.00

FINNYIN

2,832,300.00
762,400.00
12,000.00
117,797.00
1,829,492.18
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5,974,361.18
4,526,000.00
4,526,000.00

19,500.00

30,060.00

255,500.00
86,000.00
2,080,730.62

27,400.00

3,322,647.75

398,480.40

Nuudvamn Wisaduns | uudman Wieafunis

%nmmmmumuelu

0.00

48,640.00

135,343.00

NN

36,000.00

62,194.00

38,540.00

16,263.00

wiin : 4/30



Suiiinw : 29/6/2563 14:49:35

S plobalield]

SUNANN

SUNAN

JWITUBAUUU  |SupanUL

JUANTUU

ARaULNU

e ldisow

szianaeany

o o

(Hofladwigens
(i iwauRn s
(efladwioead
GARRRORN]
FWIWANNTDHNWL

IIURNNUNDINULINUILD
g NIMIsuies
fiu (nun.)

SuapRaESuinuwnt
Nomaelau
I SUNAN
RUAANUURIUIITNNT
TN SURUANUL

aaauuUiIf T
guidudazloviinosedng
UnavessIuvinaiin

aaauuNSUTIRNY
UBNIATVNT

At
Juhpmiamsfneiuns
oo 1 ldndausng

NowAEiuMITUTes
LWAZWENS

N nitesiums
UAdAM a7 lidn
ANYUSNUILNANIADU)

AthSnuLazdanL N

azanmns

3,300,000.00
904,400.00
24,000.00
119,970.00
1,832,150.00

410,600.00

10,000.00

6,601,120.00
4,551,000.00
4,551,000.00

30,000.00

40,000.00
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3,456,240.00

438,000.00

FINNYIN

2,832,300.00
762,400.00
12,000.00
117,797.00
1,829,492.18
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9,869.88
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FINNYIN

2,832,300.00
762,400.00
12,000.00
117,797.00
1,829,492.18
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9,869.88
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4,526,000.00
4,526,000.00
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119,970.00
1,832,150.00

410,600.00

10,000.00

6,601,120.00
4,551,000.00
4,551,000.00

30,000.00

40,000.00

270,000.00
91,000.00
2,097,700.00

30,000.00

3,456,240.00

438,000.00

FINNYIN

2,832,300.00
762,400.00
12,000.00
117,797.00
1,829,492.18

410,502.12

9,869.88

5,974,361.18
4,526,000.00
4,526,000.00

19,500.00

30,060.00

255,500.00
86,000.00
2,080,730.62
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119,970.00
1,832,150.00

410,600.00

10,000.00
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4,551,000.00
4,551,000.00

30,000.00

40,000.00

270,000.00
91,000.00
2,097,700.00

30,000.00

3,456,240.00

438,000.00

FINNYIN

2,832,300.00
762,400.00
12,000.00
117,797.00
1,829,492.18

410,502.12

9,869.88

5,974,361.18
4,526,000.00
4,526,000.00

19,500.00
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4,551,000.00
4,551,000.00

30,000.00

40,000.00

270,000.00
91,000.00
2,097,700.00

30,000.00

3,456,240.00

438,000.00

FINNYIN

2,832,300.00
762,400.00
12,000.00
117,797.00
1,829,492.18

410,502.12

9,869.88

5,974,361.18
4,526,000.00
4,526,000.00
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30,000.00

40,000.00
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91,000.00
2,097,700.00

30,000.00

3,456,240.00

438,000.00

FINNYIN

2,832,300.00
762,400.00
12,000.00
117,797.00
1,829,492.18

410,502.12

9,869.88

5,974,361.18
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38,800.00
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140,740.00
125,681.00
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65,790.00
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38,750.00

1,629,339.58

333,200.00
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128,000.00
67,978.00
624,287.26
137,517.59
123,712.35
13,935.00
10,586,643.24
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,337,220.00
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20,000.00
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625,700.00
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125,681.00
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NI
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74,326.00
65,790.00
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1,629,339.58
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2,318,620.00
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625,700.00
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11,623,180.00

760.00

0.00
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1,445,400.00
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74,326.00
65,790.00

429,220.79
40,700.00

112,610.00

121,398.00
20,000.00
38,750.00

1,629,339.58

333,200.00

29,950.00

128,000.00
67,978.00
624,287.26
137,517.59
123,712.35
13,935.00
10,586,643.24
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0.00
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20,000.00
38,800.00

2,318,620.00

333,200.00
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625,700.00
140,740.00
125,681.00
14,000.00
11,623,180.00

760.00

0.00

0.00

360.00

1,445,400.00

NI

375,609.90
74,326.00
65,790.00

429,220.79
40,700.00

112,610.00

121,398.00
20,000.00
38,750.00

1,629,339.58

333,200.00

29,950.00

128,000.00
67,978.00
624,287.26
137,517.59
123,712.35
13,935.00
10,586,643.24
0.00
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0.00

1,337,220.00
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380,000.00
86,000.00
75,400.00

448,719.00
45,480.00

138,900.00

139,000.00
20,000.00
38,800.00

2,318,620.00

333,200.00

30,000.00

130,000.00
80,000.00
625,700.00
140,740.00
125,681.00
14,000.00

11,623,180.00

760.00

0.00

0.00

360.00

1,445,400.00

NI

375,609.90
74,326.00
65,790.00

429,220.79
40,700.00

112,610.00

121,398.00
20,000.00
38,750.00

1,629,339.58

333,200.00

29,950.00

128,000.00
67,978.00
624,287.26
137,517.59
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138,900.00
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20,000.00
38,800.00

2,318,620.00
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80,000.00
625,700.00
140,740.00
125,681.00
14,000.00
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8,000,160.00
400,000.00
2,067,600.00
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388,726.00
2,063,760.00

105,860.00

1,594,160.00

13,614,300.00
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106,200.00
545,000.00

16,400.00
166,200.00
500,000.00
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8,000,160.00

400,000.00

2,067,600.00

105,860.00

1,594,160.00

13,614,300.00

0.00

0.00

106,200.00
545,000.00

16,400.00
166,200.00
500,000.00

30,000.00
723,800.00

2,087,600.00
38,477,200.00
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